

of CALDWELL COUNTY

GIVE TO YOUR FOUNDATION

Supporting the most important people in Caldwell County: Teachers and Students It's Easy...Give through payroll deduction.

Mission: The Education Foundation secures funds, distributes resources, and increases support for students and educators of Caldwell County through programs such as:

| Student Activity Scholarship Community Education Grants What are you Reading? Social Worker Fund Teacher Supplemental Fund Angel Center Kaleidoscope Barbara Deverick Scholarship | Mollie Grace Dalton Scholarship Battle of the Books Caldwell Reads Price Memorial Scholarship Kenneth Roberts Scholarship Ron Beane Scholarship Janice Smith Scholarship Michael Howell Scholarship | Jack Robbins Scholarship Gary and Phyllis Knight Scholarship Janet Wilson Memorial Scholarship Captain James C. Harper Scholarship Caldwell County Schools Spelling Bee Patricia Triplett Scholars Teacher/Personnel of the Year Awards Tyler Sims Memorial Scholarship |
|---|--|---|
| All tax-deductible contributions are used the following year for the Foundation's programs. | | |
| I hereby authorize Caldwell County Schools to deduct from my payroll check the sum of: | | |
| • A monthly payroll deduction of \$5 \$10 \$25 \$50 or fill in amount | | |
| • A 1 time payroll deduction of \$5 \$10 \$25 \$50 or fill in amount | | |
| In lieu of a payroll deduction, I contribute a one-time gift of Check or Cash | | |
| You may also donate at www.caldwelleducationfoundation.com. | | |
| Thank You! Your payroll deduction will continue until modified or revoked by you. Your signature is required to authorize payroll deduction. | | |
| Employee name (please print |) Email) | |
| Address (Street/PO Box, City, and Zip) Social Security Number Name of School | | |
| Social Security Number | rame | ,, St. 1001 |

Date

Signature